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MONDAY, MAY 13, 1985 CONTINUED 

1984-85 T-CASH UNRESTRICTED 

507643 
507880 
907881 
508143 
508538 
508652 
508749 
508974 
509025 
509100 
509101 
509141 
909156 
509263 
509279 
5909351 
509461 
509465 
509472: 
909473 
509486 
909539 
5909582 
509583 
509606 
509607 
509608 
509609 
509610 
509631 
509673 
509677 
509699 
509720 
509721 
509737 
509782 
509783 
509812 
509924 
509925 
509931 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 
Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 
Emergency 

Emergency 
Emergency 

Emergency 

Emergency 

850513 
850513 
850513 

Bowman Distri. 
Goodyear Truck Tire 
Goodyear Truck Tire 
McMichael Concrete 

General Wire & Spl. 
Scott-Rice 

Industrial Uniform 
Chandler Materials 
Hughes Lumber Co. 

Morrison Paper 

Oklahoma Truck Spl. 
Truck Parts & Equip. 
Maxwell Supply 
Big 4 Service & spl. 
Crown Products 

Industrial Uniform 

American Fence 

J & L Equipment 
Radio, Inc. 
J. C. Hamilton 

Industrial Uniform 

Tulsa Landfill 
AMFAC Fluid Power 
Arnold's Towing Serv. 
Georgia-Pacific 
Hughes Lumber Co. 

B-Clean Besel 
General Wire & Sply 
Swinson Chevrolet 

Burris Equip. 
AMFAC Fluid Power 

Universal Joint 

Bill White Chev. 
AMFAC Fluid Power 
Hughes Lumber Co. 
Swinson Chev. 

J. C. Hamilton 
Ralstons Muffler 
Jim Wilson 

Oil Capital Radiator 

Midwestern Equip. 

KTUL Television 

Blue Cross/Blue Shield 
Pru.Health Care Plan 

Atlas Life Insurance 

1984-85 2-T CASH RESTRICTED 

509514 
850513 
850513 
850513 

Sun Refining & Mkt. 
Blue Cross/Blue Shielf 
Prudential Health Care 
Atlas Life Insurance 

1984-85 4-T CASH RESTRICTED 

850513 
850513 
850513 

Blue Cross/Blue Shield 

Pru. Health Care 

Atlas Life Insurance 

1984-85 CIVIL DEFENSE 

850513 
850513 
850513 

Blue Cross/Blue Shield 

Pru.Health Care 

Atlas Life Insurance 

1984-85 REVENUE SHARING 

508089 
908177 
508656 
508670 
508951 
508953 
509139 
909261 
909265 

509335 
509385 
909419 
5909421 

Mid-Continent Concrete 
Bowman Distr. 

Bert Smith Machinery 
Swinson Chevrolet 

Stewart White 

Keystone Equipment 
Hughes Lumber 

Swinson Chev. 

Drive Train Spec. 

Chandler Materials 

Boone & Boone Sales 

Tom Gibson 

Southwestern Motors 

Flat washers & nuts 
Tractor tires 
Alignment & balance 
Concrete 

Rail tubing & bracket 
Office Supplies 
Uniforms 
Concrete tile 
Fiberglass 
Plastic bags . 
Chain 
Idler assembly 
Saw blades 
Spark plugs 
Homo U-cup 

Service for April 

Galvanized fence 
Repair wrenches 

Battery 
Compressor & assembly 
Uniforms 
Trash dumped 
Hose and fittings 
Tow service 
Sheetrock 
Metal studs 
Disinfectant & degreaser 
Sign posts 

Auto parts 

Pump body case 
Hydraulic hose 
Cable assy. 
Speed shift assembly 
Hydraulic hose 
Rural mial box 
Repair air-conditioner 
Fuel pump 
-Muffler 

Rewire & reset clocks 
Radiator repair 

Repair hydraulic cylinder 
Tower rental/Apr. '85 
Blue Cross 
Prucare 

Atlas Insurance 

Diesel fuel 

Health care 

Prucare ; 

Atlas Insurance 

Health Care 

Health Care 

Atlas Insurance 

Health Care 

Health Care 

Atlas Insurance 

Concrete 
Slack adjuster 
Auto parts 
Power steering pump 
Cylinders 
Auto parts 
Cement 

Hood hinges 

Rebuilt differential 
Concrete & mastic 
Centrifugal Pump 
Professional Services 
Short block 

102.05 
240.72 
63.95 

416.00 
57.60 
17.47 
97.20 

1,319.70 
60.75 
25.68 

184.00 
33.00 

173.50 
18.08 
41.64 

154.00 
26.95 

110.00 
4.80 

158.11 
162.00 
25.00 
34.40 
98.50 

182.53 
274.20 
45.79 

203.90 
33.52 

130.94 
39.63 
12.96 

126.00 
49.82 
23.97 
60.38 
18.78 

125.00 
1,131.00 

45.00 
61.20 
70.00 

6,304.46 
5,431.83 
1,160.53 

1,295.25 
982.47 

1,649.68 
197.10 

2,366.79 
784.59 
163.20 

611.27 
80.47 
78.90 

2,090.00 

54.20 
1,075.09 

627.94 
38.00 

1,319.18 
41.90 
46.00 

1,100.00 
2,665.35 

690.66 
470.00 
508.00 


